
Potato price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Potato - Desi Fatehpur APMC  6.10  610.00  620 -  600.00 2026-03-01

Potato Bindki APMC  6.50  650.00  700 -  600.00 2026-01-11

Potato - Desi Khaga APMC  6.75  675.00  750 -  400.00 2025-12-30

Potato - F.A.Q. Khaga APMC  9.60  960.00  1025 -  850.00 2025-12-09

Potato - Desi Khaga  11.60  1,160.00  1250 -  1,075.00 2025-11-06

Potato - Desi Fatehpur  11.25  1,125.00  1210 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Potato Bindki  11.00  1,100.00  2375 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31

Potato Jahanabad  10.10  1,010.00  1050 -  950.00 2025-08-29

Potato - Local Fatehpur  13.15  1,315.00  1360 -  1,200.00 2025-06-12

Potato - F.A.Q. Jahanabad  10.10  1,010.00  1020 -  1,000.00 2025-05-21

Potato Fatehpur  12.40  1,240.00  1320 -  1,150.00 2025-01-17

Potato Kishunpur  15.40  1,540.00  1560 -  1,520.00 2024-04-12

Potato - Local Jahanabad  9.50  950.00  1000 -  900.00 2023-07-12

Potato - Shimla Bindki  6.80  680.00  720 -  630.00 2023-02-06
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